
NATIONAL HOLIDAYS & CENTRE 

HOLIDAYS 2024 
 

All Sundays CLOSED 

Monday 

 

01/01/2024 New Year’s Day  

Tuesday 02/01/2024 Centre’s Holiday 1 

 

Wednesday 

 

03/01/2024 Centre’s Holiday 2 

 

Wednesday  

 

04/01/2024 Back to Child Care 

Saturday 10/02/2024 Feast of Saint Paul’s Shipwreck  

 

Tuesday  19/03/2024 Feast of Saint Joseph  

 

Thursday  28/03/2024 Centre’s Holidays 3 

 

Friday  

 

29/03/2024 Good Friday  

Saturday  30/03/2024 Saturday Closed 

 

Monday  01/04/2024 Centre’s Holidays 4 

 

Tuesday  02/04/2024 Centre’s Holidays 5 

 

Wednesday  03/04/2024 Centre’s Holidays 6 

 

Thursday 04/04/2024  Back To Child Care  

 

Wednesday 01/05/2024 Worker’s Day  

 

Friday 

 

07/06/2024 Sette Giugno  

Saturday  

 

08/06/2024 Staff CPD 1 for 2024 

Centre Closed all day 

Saturday 29/06/2024 

 

Feast of Saint Peter & Saint Paul 

Saturday  10/08/2024 Saturday Closed 

 

Monday  

 

12/08/2024 Centre’s Holidays 7 



Tuesday 

 

13/08/2024 Centre’s Holidays 8 

 

Wednesday 14/08/2024 Centre’s Holidays 9 

 

Thursday 15/08/2024 Feast of Assumption 

 

Friday 16/08/2024 Centre’s Holidays 10 

 

Saturday 17/08/2024 Saturday Closed 

 

Monday  19/08/2024  Back To Child Care  

 

Saturday 21/09/2024 Independence Day  

 

Friday 

 

13/12/2024 Republic Day  

Saturday  

 

14/12/2024 Staff CPD 2 for 2024 

Centre Closed all day 

Saturday  

 

21/12/2024 Saturday Closed 

Monday   

 

23/12/2024 Centre’s Holiday 11 

Tuesday 24/12/2024 

 

Centre’s Holiday 12 

Wednesday 

 

25/12/2024 Christmas Day 

 

Thursday  26/12/2024 

 

Centre’s Holiday 13 

Friday 

 

27/12/2024 

 

Centre’s Holidays 14 

 

Saturday  

 

28/12/2024 Saturday Closed  

Monday   30/12/2024 Centre’s Holidays 15 

 

Tuesday  31/12/2024 

 

Centre’s Holidays 16 

 
 


